26 Biopsy & Needles Large Animal Catalogue
VET-CORE™ BIOPSY NEEDLES
Cutting Cannula
Plunger
Throw Length
(20mm)
Stylet
Inner
Specimen
Notch
DESCRIPTION • Used for soft tissue core biopsy.
• Light weight and compact needle design facilitates one-handed operation during
procedural use.  Etched tip enhances visualisation during ultrasound imaging.
• Precise, rapid-firing spring mechanism provides intact core tissue sample.
• Bevelled point stylet permits easy penetration into the specimen with less trauma
to surrounding tissue.
• Supplied sterile in peel-open packages.
• Intended for ONE TIME USE.
• Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.
V-QC-16-9.0-20T 16 gauge bevelled point stylet, 9.0 cm length with 20 mm specimen notch.
ORDER No. Remarks
V-QC-16-15.0-20T 16 gauge bevelled point stylet, 15 cm length with 20 mm specimen notch.
V-QC-16-20.0-20T 16 gauge bevelled point stylet, 20 cm length with 20 mm specimen notch.
V-QC-14-9.0-20T 14 gauge bevelled point stylet, 9.0 cm length with 20 mm specimen notch.
V-QC-14-15.0-20T 14 gauge bevelled point stylet, 15 cm length with 20 mm specimen notch.
V-QC-14-20.0-20T 14 gauge bevelled point stylet, 20 cm length with 20 mm specimen notch.
PLUNGER
CUTTING CANNULA
Throw Length (20mm)
Specimen Notch
Inner Stylet